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Wettkampf-Nr. 10
200m Rückenschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1994
Pflichtzeit  02:54,00
1. Felicia Salz 1994 Bad Homburger SC 02:35,33

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
02:35,33

2. Mareike Kleinböhl 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:39,34
01:16,90 02:39,34

3. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 02:39,37
01:18,06 02:39,37

4. Nathalie Pohl 1994 TSV Stadtallendorf 02:43,81
01:17,95 02:43,81

5. Franziska Eichhorn 1994 Hofheimer SC 02:47,29
01:21,93 02:47,29

6. Wiebke Hoffmann 1994 Gudensberger SG 02:51,59
01:22,44 02:51,59

7. Patricia Preis 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:52,03
01:21,98 02:52,03

8. Samira Keck 1994 SG Wetterau 02:52,27
01:24,87 02:52,27

9. Svenja Hoffmann 1994 SC Neu-Isenburg 02:53,20
01:21,93 02:53,20

10. Charlotte Lebherz 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:55,51 ENM
01:23,46 02:55,51

11. Victoria Nagy 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:55,59 ENM
01:23,84 02:55,59

12. Natascha Kunert 1994 SV Gelnhausen 02:56,04 ENM
01:26,89 02:56,04

13. Antonia Straub 1994 WSV Großkrotzenburg 02:56,39 ENM
01:25,19 02:56,39

14. Roswitha Goy 1994 TV Wetzlar 02:59,37 ENM
01:27,73 02:59,37

15. Maria Steinborn 1994 SG Rüsselsheim 03:00,03 ENM
01:28,52 03:00,03

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  02:50,00
1. Ida Isabella Forster 1993 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:31,35

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:12,95 02:31,35

2. Katharina Müller-Dott 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:40,49
01:19,42 02:40,49

3. Marisa Stephan 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:48,35
01:20,32 02:48,35

4. Amelie Knitsch 1993 SV Gelnhausen 02:51,90 ENM
01:22,90 02:51,90

5. Lisa Schiwek 1993 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 02:52,42 ENM
01:22,99 02:52,42

Nicht am Start
Katharina Osman 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 ENM
Julia Kemmerer 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 10
200m Rückenschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  02:48,00
1. Natalie Fasquelle 1992 SG Frankfurt 02:35,31

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:15,07 02:35,31

2. Lena Früchtenicht 1992 Bad Homburger SC 02:36,22
01:15,23 02:36,22

3. Kerstin Amler 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:39,47
01:18,14 02:39,47

4. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:41,24
01:19,50 02:41,24

5. Luca Kaiser 1992 WSV Großkrotzenburg 02:43,01
02:43,01

6. Selina Thomas 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:49,64 ENM
01:21,42 02:49,64

7. Christiane Ott 1992 SCW Eschborn 03:03,43 ENM
01:27,25 03:03,43

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  02:48,00
1. Charlotte Ströbel 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:28,85

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:12,26 02:28,85

2. Jana Dinges 1991 SV Gelnhausen 02:32,58
01:13,74 02:32,58

3. Anika Wilzbach 1991 SSG Rödermark 02:41,63
01:18,71 02:41,63

4. Jennifer Schmied 1991 SCW Eschborn 02:51,43 ENM
01:22,43 02:51,43

Jahrgang 1989 und 1990
Pflichtzeit  02:48,00
1. Stefanie Anders 1989 SV Gelnhausen 02:32,85

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:15,08 02:32,85

2. Claudia Frenz 1990 SSG Rödermark 02:42,59
01:18,94 02:42,59

Offene Klasse
1. Jenny Mensing 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:15,30

Hessische Meisterin
01:07,60 02:15,30

2. Cathleen Rund 1977 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:24,18
01:10,05 02:24,18

3. Charlotte Ströbel 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:28,85
01:12,26 02:28,85

4. Ida Isabella Forster 1993 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:31,35
01:12,95 02:31,35

5. Jana Dinges 1991 SV Gelnhausen 02:32,58
01:13,74 02:32,58

6. Stefanie Anders 1989 SV Gelnhausen 02:32,85
01:15,08 02:32,85

7. Claudia Fuchs 1987 SG Frankfurt 02:34,16
01:16,47 02:34,16
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Offene Klasse
8. Natalie Fasquelle 1992 SG Frankfurt 02:35,31

01:15,07 02:35,31

9. Felicia Salz 1994 Bad Homburger SC 02:35,33
02:35,33

10. Lena Früchtenicht 1992 Bad Homburger SC 02:36,22
01:15,23 02:36,22

11. Mareike Kleinböhl 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:39,34
01:16,90 02:39,34

12. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 02:39,37
01:18,06 02:39,37

13. Kerstin Amler 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:39,47
01:18,14 02:39,47

14. Katharina Müller-Dott 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:40,49
01:19,42 02:40,49

15. Sandra Drechsler 1983 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:40,57
01:18,78 02:40,57

16. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:41,24
01:19,50 02:41,24

17. Anika Wilzbach 1991 SSG Rödermark 02:41,63
01:18,71 02:41,63

18. Claudia Frenz 1990 SSG Rödermark 02:42,59
01:18,94 02:42,59

19. Luca Kaiser 1992 WSV Großkrotzenburg 02:43,01
02:43,01

20. Nathalie Pohl 1994 TSV Stadtallendorf 02:43,81
01:17,95 02:43,81

21. Franziska Edelmann 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:45,05
01:21,37 02:45,05

22. Ann-Katrin Gerullis 1995 SC Oberursel 02:45,54
01:20,40 02:45,54

23. Franziska Eichhorn 1994 Hofheimer SC 02:47,29
01:21,93 02:47,29

24. Marisa Stephan 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:48,35
01:20,32 02:48,35

25. Selina Thomas 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:49,64 ENM
01:21,42 02:49,64

26. Kira Brauer 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:51,01 ENM
01:24,80 02:51,01

27. Jennifer Schmied 1991 SCW Eschborn 02:51,43 ENM
01:22,43 02:51,43

28. Wiebke Hoffmann 1994 Gudensberger SG 02:51,59
01:22,44 02:51,59

29. Amelie Knitsch 1993 SV Gelnhausen 02:51,90 ENM
01:22,90 02:51,90

30. Patricia Preis 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:52,03
01:21,98 02:52,03

31. Samira Keck 1994 SG Wetterau 02:52,27
01:24,87 02:52,27

32. Lisa Schiwek 1993 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 02:52,42 ENM
01:22,99 02:52,42

33. Svenja Hoffmann 1994 SC Neu-Isenburg 02:53,20
01:21,93 02:53,20

34. Charlotte Lebherz 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:55,51 ENM
01:23,46 02:55,51

35. Victoria Nagy 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:55,59 ENM
01:23,84 02:55,59
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Wettkampf-Nr. 10
200m Rückenschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Offene Klasse
36. Natascha Kunert 1994 SV Gelnhausen 02:56,04 ENM

01:26,89 02:56,04

37. Antonia Straub 1994 WSV Großkrotzenburg 02:56,39 ENM
01:25,19 02:56,39

38. Roswitha Goy 1994 TV Wetzlar 02:59,37 ENM
01:27,73 02:59,37

39. Maria Steinborn 1994 SG Rüsselsheim 03:00,03 ENM
01:28,52 03:00,03

40. Christiane Ott 1992 SCW Eschborn 03:03,43 ENM
01:27,25 03:03,43

Nicht am Start
Katharina Osman 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 ENM
Julia Kemmerer 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 ENM
Özlem Taskin 1985 SG Frankfurt ENM


